STS Walenstadt
1. Paschgaschiessen

Rang Total
1 114.907
2 111.529
3 111.370
4 110.982
5 110.555
6 110.274
7 110.162
8 110.080
9 109.345

10 108.458
11 108.382
12 108.292
13 107.350
14 107.096
15 106.482
16 106.167
17 105.450
18 104.123
19 100.870
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Sektion

Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein Quarten-Oberterzen

Berschis, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschitzenverein
Sargans, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Sumvitg-Somvix, Societad da Tir Vial
Mels, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Flums Schitzengesellschaft

Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Mols, Schitzengesellschaft

Obstalden GL, Schiitzenverein Kerenzen
Azmoos, Schitzenverein Wartau
Uznach, Schitzenverein

Mihlehorn, Feldschiitzen

Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Weisstannen, Schitzenverein

Bonaduz, Schitzenverein

Mels, Militdrschitzenverein

Quinten, Militarschiutzenverein
Flums-Grossberg, Militarschitzenverein
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STS Walenstadt
1. Paschgaschiessen

Rang

Total Sektion

Ausserkonkurenz
112.203 Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

nicht rangierte Vereine

VereinsWK 3.0

Luchsingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pfafers, Schitzenverein Taminatal
Vattis, Militarschitzenverein

Vilters, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wangs, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Heiligkreuz-Mels, Schitzengesellschaft
Walenstadtberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wildhaus, Militarschitzenverein
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Weesen, Schitzenverein

Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Vilters, Militarschitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Eggerstanden
Peist, Schitzenverein

Mutten, Schitzenverein

Werdenberg, Militdrschiitzenverein
Passugg-Araschgen, Feldschitzen
Gommiswald, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen

Diegten, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruschlikon, Feldschitzenverein
Maladers, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Maienfeld, Vereinigte Schitzenges. St.Luzisteig
Buhl-Nesslau, Militarschitzenverein

Egnach, Schitzengesellschaft Egnach-Romanshorn

Fanas, Schitzengesellschaft
Haldenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
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